COMTRAXX® CP9…-I series
Condition monitor with display and an integrated gateway
CP9xx-I_D00418_05_D_XXEN/09.2022
2 CP9xx-I_D00418_05_D_XXEN/09.2022
COMTRAXX® CP9…-I series
Control Panel
Device features
• Display size 7" and 15.6" with tempered

1) The suction lifter is required to remove the display of the CP915-I.
Individual components Accessories
Ordering information
Complete devices
Type Display size Supply Device dimensions
(W x H x D) Weight Enclosure Display unit
glass, tempered
Art. No.
CP907-I 7" (17.6 cm) DC 24 V, < 15 W
226 x 144 x 78 mm 1.1 kg Flush-mounting enclosure white B95061031
226 x 144 x 65 mm 1.0 kg Control cabinet door mounting white B95061032
CP915-I 15.6" (38.6 cm) AC 100…240 V, < 30 W 505 x 350 x 92 mm 6.1 kg Flush-mounting enclosure
white B95061033
grey B95061034
Scope of delivery: Display unit, control cabinet door mounting or flush-mounting enclosure incl. mounting plate with electronics, CP9…-I connecting cable and plug kit.
• Quick and easy-to-create visualisation of the system. Integrated
editor provides access to a variety of widgets and functions.
 – Display on up to 50 overview pages, where e.g. room plans